OF PUBLICATION

December 4, 2024

City of Cambridge

Blenheim Road from Devil's Creek to Mount View Cemetery

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: Watermain, sanitary sewer, storm sewer, asphalt paving, sidewalk, curb & gutter, landscaping

To the above premises was substantially performed on: November 29, 2024

Date certi cate signed: November 29, 2024

Name of owner: The Corporation of the City of Cambridge

Address for service: 50 Dickson St. P O 669, Cambridge, ON N1R 5W8

Name of contractor: Bel-Air Excavating & Grading Ltd

Address for service: 1289 Edworthy Side Road, Cambridge, ON, N1R 5S5

Name of payment certi er: Steven Huang

Address: 50 Dickson St. P O 669, Cambridge, ON N1R 5W8

O ce to which claim for lien must be given to preserve lien: The Corporation of The City of Cambridge, 50 Dickson St. P O 669, Cambridge, ON N1R 5W8

Publication date: December 4, 2024

Form ID: F9-102218

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-102218</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certificate or notice